1 2 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
REVISION TABLE

ROSEMOUNT MODEL WT210 SENSOR CORROSION AND EROSION REvision s pr=n ot
TRAN S M ITTE R AA RTC1073SZ5SCRIPTIZ;\]POKORNY 5/6/19

5 56 SENSOR HOUSING

[141,0] -~ 231 —+]

[58,6]
-
[27'2,34]
[134?2,29] 171 4 ] L 6.17

3.01
[76,6]

- 1.77
[45,0]

4.49
[114,0]

©2015 ROSEMOUNT INC.
ROSEMOUNT INC CERTIFIES

THESE DRAWINGS ARE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH
ROSEMOUNT ENGINEERING

SPECIFICATIONS.
UNIT NOTES IN INCHES [mm].

3RD ANGLE SIZE SCALE
= 5a @€ | D | nTs
5450
=
722y EMERSON.
940 T
wes 5 ROSEMOUNT WT210
Z - A
259 TYPE | DRAWING
E g S [or J. ARMSTRONG 5/6/19 | DRAWING NO.
g &  [APPD M. MOKORNY|  5/6/19 WT210-7000
CAD MAINTAINED, (PRO/E) | SHEET1 OF 1



http://www2.emersonprocess.com/en-US/brands/rosemount/Documentation-and-Drawings/Product-Data-Sheets/Pages/index.aspx

	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_3
	new_view_1
	right_2

	Zones
	A1



